
Richland County

Jail Inmate Roster

Current as of:  4:00PMWednesday, November 26, 2025

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Allery, Cameron Kyle

11/21/2025

08/13/1984

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  SetRCSO

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 3Block: 3C13ACell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Cooper, Jordan Elijah

10/09/2025

05/17/1991

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

19-03.1-23(8)(a)_(M)B~1 Poss of CS-Marijuana 01 Sentenced

Projected Release Date:

12.1-17-03_(M)A~3 Reckless endangerment 01 Sentenced

Projected Release Date:

12.1-17-01(1)(a)_(F)C~4 Simple assault-Peace office or 

correctional officer

01 Sentenced

Projected Release Date:

12.1-08-02(1)_(F)C~1 Preventing arrest-Felony 01 Sentenced

Projected Release Date: 12-03-2025

$2,500.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 4Block: S4171Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:
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NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Dumarce, Matthew NMN

10/12/2025

03/01/1983

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  Set

39-08-01(1)(e)(2)_(M)B~1 DUI-Refusal-1st off 03 Bond  Set

39-08-01.4_(M)A~9 DUI with a minor-.08% or greater-1st off 03 Bond  Set

39-06-42(1)_(M)B~2 Driving under suspension 03 Bond  Set

14-09-22.1(1)_(F)C Child neglect-Parental care 02 Court/PendingRCSO

$1,003.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 3Block: 3C13BCell: 1Bed:

MINNJail Hold: Minnehaha County Sheriff's Off

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

George, Brandon Cletus

04/17/2025

08/22/1984

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-17-04_(F)C Terrorizing 89 Temp ReleaseRCSO

12.1-08-02(1)_(F)C~1 Preventing arrest-Felony 89 Temp ReleaseRCSO

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

FURClassificn: Furlough/Temp Rel

MAINFloor: 5Block: S5201Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Groves, Ricky NMN

11/20/2025

07/10/1984

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  SetWPD

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  SetWPD

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  SetWPD

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 5Block: S5191Cell: 1Bed:

WILKJail Hold: Wilkin County SO

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Hashi, Abdi Abdulle

11/17/2025

01/01/1972

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

39-06-42(1)_(M)B~2 Driving under suspension 02 Court/PendingRCSO

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

ATClassificn: Awaiting Trial / Bond

MAINFloor: 3Block: 3C12ACell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:
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NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Hauglid, Courtney Rae

11/11/2025

03/02/1989

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

19-03.4-03(1)_(F)C~2 Unlawful possession of drug 

paraphernalia-Manufacture-SI, SII, SIII-2nd off

02 Court/PendingRCSO

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

ATClassificn: Awaiting Trial / Bond

MAINFloor: 2Block: S2C8Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Jaquez, Ricardo H

05/06/2025

01/23/1979

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

20 Await TransportFED

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

ATClassificn: Awaiting Trial / Bond

MAINFloor: 1Block: S1C1Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Jones, Donny Harold

11/18/2025

10/04/1980

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 20 Await TransportSARG

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 20 Await TransportSARG

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

TRClassificn: Awaiting Transfer

MAINFloor: 1Block: S1C6Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:
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NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Lawuya, Donald Boyinjira

11/12/2025

09/16/1995

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  SetRCSO

$15,000.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

ATClassificn: Awaiting Trial / Bond

MAINFloor: 3Block: 3C14BCell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Lentz, Mark Christian

11/25/2025

11/17/1970

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 02 Court/PendingRCSO

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 4Block: S4161Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Martinson, Todd Steven

11/19/2025

10/08/1981

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 02 Court/PendingRANS

12.1-17-07.1(2)_(M)A~1 Stalking 02 Court/PendingSARG

14-07.1-06_(F)C Violation of a domestic violence protection 

order-2nd off

02 Court/PendingSARG

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

ATClassificn: Awaiting Trial / Bond

MAINFloor: 1Block: S1C2Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Marts, Nathaniel Anthony

11/20/2025

07/06/1975

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-31.2_(M)A Violation of a disorderly conduct restraining 

order or order prohibiting contact

02 Court/PendingRCSO

12.1-31.2_(M)A Violation of a disorderly conduct restraining 

order or order prohibiting contact

02 Court/PendingRCSO

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 5Block: S5202Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:
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NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Milliken, Patrick James

10/14/2025

09/26/1992

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

19-03.4-03(2)_(F)C Unlawful possession of drug 

paraphernalia-Use-SI, SII, SIII-2nd off

03 Bond  Set

$1,000.00

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

ATClassificn: Awaiting Trial / Bond

MAINFloor: 6Block: S6C21Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Rodriguez, Aurielle Astazia

11/24/2025

11/26/1987

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-17-04_(F)C Terrorizing 02 Court/PendingRANS

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 2Block: S2C10Cell: 1Bed:

RANSJail Hold: Ransom County

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Steffens, Zachary Bransen Lee

08/27/2025

07/04/1987

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-17-04(1)_(F)C~4 Terrorizing-Adult victim 01 SentencedRCSO

4580Arresting Officer:

Projected Release Date: 06-05-2026

12.1-21-05(1)(b)_(M)B~1 Criminal mischief-Willful-Damage 01 SentencedRCSO

4580Arresting Officer:

Projected Release Date:

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

ATClassificn: Awaiting Trial / Bond

MAINFloor: 6Block: S6C23Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:
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NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Stevens, Ryan James

06/03/2024

06/26/1982

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

19-03.1-23(1)(a)_(F)B~64 Poss w/intent 

manuf/deliver-Methamphetamine

01 SentencedFED

Projected Release Date:

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

TRClassificn: Awaiting Transfer

MAINFloor: 4Block: S4151Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Thymian, Destini Rose

11/17/2025

12/29/1998

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 01 SentencedRCSO

Projected Release Date:

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

SENTClassificn: Sentenced

MAINFloor: 2Block: S2C9Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Williams, Bobby Solomon

11/19/2025

10/22/1999

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-21-02(1)_(F)C Endangering by fire or explosion 03 Bond  SetRCSO

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  SetWPD

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 03 Bond  SetWPD

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

MEDClassificn: Medium Security

MAINFloor: 3Block: 3C11BCell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:

NO

PHOTO

FOUND

Yanez-Rivera, Hugo Armando

10/15/2025

05/15/1987

CHARGE(S): STATUS:

12.1-10-05(1)_(M)A Disobedience of a judicial order 20 Await Transport

N/A

NAME:

DOB:

INTAKE:

BOND:

TRClassificn: Awaiting Transfer

MAINFloor: 1Block: S1C4Cell: 1Bed:

Jail Hold:
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TOTAL POPULATION: 20
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